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Next Generation Frame (NGF) Fiber Sliding Adapter Pack

NGF fiber blocks (FTBs) utilize sliding adapter packs to gain easy access to both the front and 
rear terminations
NGF fiber blocks (FTBs) are 100% factory tested to guarantee continuity and reliable connections

NGFSliding adapter packs house groups of fiber optic adapters and are mounted in fiber termination blocks to provide easy access to 
connectors. Sliding adapter packs are available with SC and LC adapters. The adapters come in packs of two, four, six and eight depending 
on the adapter type and the desired termination density.

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber adapter pack

Product Series NGF    |   NGFB

General Specifications
Application For use with NGF blocks

Body Style Straight orientation

Interface LC/APC    |   LC/UPC    |   SC/APC    |   SC/UPC

Port Configuration

Ordering Tree
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Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode    |   Singlemode

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Packaging Type Bag


